
Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  84
Name: BVM 1
Car: Dallara F320
Team: BVM RACING
Class: F.3

In Class 1:39.903 1:39.821 230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:39.903

Best
Ideal

1:39.821

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:26:51.844  1:54.263 ........161,7   31.126   37.376  1
16:28:34.104  1:42.260   34.985227,4   29.878   37.397  2
16:30:14.387  1:40.283   34.639229,3   29.135   36.509  3
16:31:54.463  1:40.076   34.570229,8   28.893   36.613  4
16:33:50.935  1:56.472   34.805230,8   38.987   42.680  5
16:35:30.838  1:39.903   34.419228,3   28.968   36.516  6



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  55
Name: MINELLI M.
Car: Dallara T12
Team: AM SPORT SYSTEM
Class: WSR

In Class 1:40.869 1:40.825 261,5 35.192 30.290 35.343
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:40.869

Best
Ideal

1:40.825

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

261,5 35.192 30.290 35.343

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:10:06.735  2:25.318 ........ 96,3   42.634   44.486  1
16:11:57.505  1:50.770   39.525219,5   33.547   37.698  2
16:13:40.092  1:42.587   36.019256,5   30.927   35.641  3
16:15:21.941  1:41.849   35.714257,1   30.780   35.355  4
16:17:06.465  1:44.524   37.043261,5   31.525   35.956  5
16:18:47.979  1:41.514   35.395259,0   30.776   35.343  6
16:20:28.848  1:40.869   35.192261,5   30.290   35.387  7
16:22:29.514  2:00.666   39.319261,5   41.072   40.275  8



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

 131
Name: G-MOTORSPORT
Car: Dallara F320
Team: G MOTORSPORT
Class: F.3

In Class 1:39.903 1:39.821 230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:41.295

Best
Ideal

1:40.868

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

229,3 35.212 29.128 36.528

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:23:30.410  1:55.348 ........163,9   32.100   37.152  1
16:25:12.269  1:41.859   35.627226,4   29.611   36.621  2
16:26:59.622  1:47.353   35.708226,4   32.467   39.178  3
16:28:41.050  1:41.428   35.417226,4   29.483   36.528  4
16:37:39.050  8:58.000   35.434229,3 ........ 8:22.566  5
16:39:36.004  1:56.954 ........167,7   32.587 1:24.367  6
16:41:17.299  1:41.295   35.212226,4   29.128   36.955  7
16:43:14.635  1:57.336   45.633201,5   34.552   37.151  8



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  69
Name: MM
Car: Dallara
Team: MM INTERNATIONAL MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:42.724 1:42.360 277,6 35.108 31.454 35.798
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:42.724

Best
Ideal

1:42.360

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

277,6 35.108 31.454 35.798

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:08:56.945  1:42.982   35.730274,8   31.454   35.798  1
16:10:39.669  1:42.724   35.108277,6   31.803   35.813  2



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

 690
Name: TVS
Car: Dallara
Team: TVS MOTORSPORT
Class: F.3

In Class 1:39.903 1:39.821 230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:45.080

Best
Ideal

1:44.824

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

229,3 36.688 30.533 37.603

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:08:38.083  2:12.562 ........ 90,0   37.469   40.739  1
16:10:30.116  1:52.033   38.929225,5   33.917   39.187  2
16:12:17.969  1:47.853   38.085225,5   31.111   38.657  3
16:14:09.773  1:51.804   37.850227,4   34.216   39.738  4
16:15:57.644  1:47.871   37.940227,4   31.385   38.546  5
16:24:14.228  8:16.584   38.041226,9 ........ 7:38.543  6
16:26:29.660  2:15.432 ........118,4   38.720 1:36.712  7
16:28:19.866  1:50.206   38.642224,1   33.047   38.517  8
16:30:05.411  1:45.545   37.178225,5   30.753   37.614  9
16:31:51.191  1:45.780   37.213227,4   30.792   37.775 10
16:33:36.271  1:45.080   36.836227,8   30.533   37.711 11
16:50:37.616 17:01.345   37.847228,8 ........ ........ 12
16:52:45.678  2:08.062 ........117,6   35.858 1:32.204 13
16:54:33.638  1:47.960   38.107227,4   31.567   38.286 14
16:56:19.353  1:45.715   37.376228,3   30.736   37.603 15
16:58:10.802  1:51.449   36.688227,8   34.225   40.536 16
16:59:56.722  1:45.920   37.403227,8   30.646   37.871 17
17:01:42.160  1:45.438   36.882229,3   30.917   37.639 18



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  21
Name: AKM5
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: AKM MOTORSPORT
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:47.547 1:47.547 229,8 37.323 31.785 38.439
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:47.547

Best
Ideal

1:47.547

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

229,8 37.323 31.785 38.439

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:08:55.138  2:11.998 ........129,3   37.921   40.891  1
16:10:46.790  1:51.652   40.044219,1   32.943   38.665  2
16:12:40.625  1:53.835   37.520229,8   37.275   39.040  3
16:14:28.172  1:47.547   37.323229,3   31.785   38.439  4
16:16:26.353  1:58.181   37.710229,3   34.514   45.957  5
16:18:25.838  1:59.485   45.751215,1   35.191   38.543  6
16:20:13.602  1:47.764   37.357229,3   31.839   38.568  7
16:22:16.254  2:02.652   43.136229,8   38.910   40.606  8
16:36:54.525 14:38.271   37.799228,3 ........ ........  9
16:39:01.527  2:07.002 ........139,0   36.355 1:30.647 10
16:40:50.274  1:48.747   37.695226,9   32.081   38.971 11
16:42:42.216  1:51.942   37.907228,3   34.845   39.190 12



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  39
Name: E.BONANOMI
Car: Dallara F312
Team: AUTOMOBILE TRICOLORE
Class: F.3

In Class 1:39.903 1:39.821 230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:47.783

Best
Ideal

1:47.705

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

220,0 37.680 31.564 38.461

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:14:21.193  2:23.964 ........161,4   44.216   45.966  1
16:16:29.528  2:08.335   45.032203,4   39.167   44.136  2
16:24:40.793  8:11.265   39.955215,1   33.780 6:57.530  3
16:26:43.790  2:02.997 ........168,0   35.136 1:27.861  4
16:28:36.426  1:52.636   39.555216,0   33.252   39.829  5
16:30:26.439  1:50.013   38.484217,7   32.464   39.065  6
16:32:15.914  1:49.475   38.331219,1   32.082   39.062  7
16:34:04.611  1:48.697   38.091219,5   31.709   38.897  8
16:35:52.958  1:48.347   37.854220,0   31.564   38.929  9
16:37:41.234  1:48.276   37.883220,0   31.839   38.554 10
16:39:29.078  1:47.844   37.680220,0   31.611   38.553 11
16:41:16.861  1:47.783   37.710219,5   31.612   38.461 12
16:43:26.071  2:09.210   46.491219,1   43.161   39.558 13
16:45:15.839  1:49.768   38.176218,6   32.582   39.010 14
16:47:03.963  1:48.124   37.931218,2   31.722   38.471 15



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  42
Name: D. PEDETTI
Car: Dallara F317
Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F.3

In Class 1:39.903 1:39.821 230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:50.389

Best
Ideal

1:50.389

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

225,5 38.345 32.830 39.214

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:11:39.622  2:08.965 ........143,2   36.513   40.964  1
16:13:38.831  1:59.209   39.510218,6   35.580   44.119  2
16:15:42.244  2:03.413   43.883181,2   37.375   42.155  3
16:17:40.010  1:57.766   40.797220,9   36.066   40.903  4
16:19:34.822  1:54.812   39.723221,8   34.880   40.209  5
16:21:26.379  1:51.557   38.802223,6   33.219   39.536  6
16:23:18.945  1:52.566   39.389224,5   33.720   39.457  7
16:25:09.334  1:50.389   38.345224,5   32.830   39.214  8
16:27:01.220  1:51.886   38.350224,1   33.754   39.782  9



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  43
Name: G. PEDETTI
Car: Dallara F317
Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F.3

In Class 1:39.903 1:39.821 230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:50.409

Best
Ideal

1:50.241

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

223,1 38.383 32.586 39.272

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:09:35.483  2:17.178 ........139,2   39.231   43.703  1
16:11:31.969  1:56.486   40.771215,6   35.186   40.529  2
16:13:25.792  1:53.823   39.593219,5   34.082   40.148  3
16:15:18.553  1:52.761   39.159220,9   33.554   40.048  4
16:17:15.308  1:56.755   40.714220,9   35.065   40.976  5
16:19:07.464  1:52.156   38.992220,9   33.421   39.743  6
16:20:59.582  1:52.118   38.738223,1   33.577   39.803  7
16:22:55.969  1:56.387   38.822222,7   34.722   42.843  8
16:27:04.184  4:08.215   38.997221,8   33.571 2:55.647  9
16:29:09.756  2:05.572 ........153,8   36.673 1:28.899 10
16:31:01.652  1:51.896   39.059220,0   33.318   39.519 11
16:32:53.952  1:52.300   39.060221,3   33.525   39.715 12
16:34:44.963  1:51.011   38.548222,7   33.011   39.452 13
16:36:35.966  1:51.003   38.469222,7   33.032   39.502 14
16:38:42.464  2:06.498   39.791223,1   42.736   43.971 15
16:40:32.873  1:50.409   38.383221,8   32.754   39.272 16
16:42:23.303  1:50.430   38.419223,1   32.586   39.425 17
16:44:31.016  2:07.713   38.425222,2   44.507   44.781 18
16:46:39.847  2:08.831   41.078221,3   43.267   44.486 19



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  67
Name: ALEX ZUCCO
Car: FR 2.0
Team: VIOLA FORMULA RACING
Class: FR2.0 ALPS

In Class 1:51.732 1:51.544 223,1 38.633 33.030 39.881
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:51.732

Best
Ideal

1:51.544

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

223,1 38.633 33.030 39.881

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:29:38.391  3:05.423 ........ 62,4   50.349   51.193  1
16:31:39.840  2:01.449   43.627200,4   36.095   41.727  2
16:33:33.367  1:53.527   39.067219,1   33.820   40.640  3
16:35:25.325  1:51.958   38.633220,9   33.184   40.141  4
16:37:17.069  1:51.744   38.810220,9   33.030   39.904  5
16:39:08.939  1:51.870   38.736222,7   33.178   39.956  6
16:41:00.671  1:51.732   38.793222,2   33.058   39.881  7
16:42:54.348  1:53.677   38.682222,2   34.932   40.063  8
16:45:07.737  2:13.389   39.128222,2   39.353   54.908  9
16:47:00.518  1:52.781   39.146221,3   33.425   40.210 10
16:48:54.108  1:53.590   39.159221,3   33.770   40.661 11
16:50:47.119  1:53.011   39.164220,9   33.402   40.445 12
16:53:18.870  2:31.751   53.188222,2   52.351   46.212 13
16:55:11.224  1:52.354   39.177220,4   33.271   39.906 14



Professional Track Days
F.3 - F3R - GP2 - WSR 4th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:05 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

  33
Name: RACING IN ITALY
Car: Dallara F308
Team: RACING IN ITALY
Class: F.3

In Class 1:39.903 1:39.821 230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509
Overall 1:39.903

Personal 1:54.566

Best
Ideal

1:54.454

1:39.821
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

230,8 34.419 28.893 36.509

222,2 39.478 34.156 40.820

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

16:08:31.176  2:48.075 ........117,1   50.939   53.036  1
16:10:41.452  2:10.276   44.273218,2   40.466   45.537  2
16:12:46.450  2:04.998   42.682219,5   38.743   43.573  3
16:14:49.298  2:02.848   42.012220,0   37.348   43.488  4
16:16:49.637  2:00.339   41.603219,5   36.946   41.790  5
16:18:47.472  1:57.835   40.603219,1   35.508   41.724  6
16:20:43.006  1:55.534   39.824222,2   34.636   41.074  7
16:22:37.572  1:54.566   39.590221,8   34.156   40.820  8


